

Misc. Case 07/2024

Order no.36

Date:19.08.2025

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of application and hearing of Misc. case.

Petitioner files a hazira along with an amended copy of application u/O 9 Rule 9 of CPC. Copy also filed. Let the same be kept with the record.

Petitioner is directed to take steps.

To 29.10.2025 for taking steps by the petitioner.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan