

Misc. Case 07/2024

Order no.37

Date:29.10.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira along with requisities through court as well as through registered post. P. Fee paid.

Issue the same through both way at once.

To 23.12.2025 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan