

Misc. Case 07/2024

Order no.38

Date:23.12.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.
Petitioner files hazira.
No SR/AD is received.
The case is adjourned today.
To 18.03.2026 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan